Melfort ‘ ; Contact Us:

- melfortuc@sasktel.net
United Office: 306-752-2288
Minister: 306-752-4312

Ch u I‘Ch www.melfortunitedchurch.com
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Church Office Hours Women Alive

Monday to Thursday Fall startup is Wednesday,
4:30 to 6:30pm September 6 at 1:30 pm.

Upcoming Events
Tuesday, Sept. 5" — M&P meeting

Wednesday, Sept. 6" @ 1:30 pm — Women Alive

Wednesday, Sept. 6" @ 7pm — Choir practice

Sunday, Sept. 10" — noon lunch
Wednesday, Sept. 13" @ 7pm — Choir practice
Friday, Sept. 15" to Thursday, Sept. 215
- Setup for garage sale

Wednesday, Sept. 20" @ 1:30 pm — Women Alive

Wednesday, Sept. 20" @ 7pm — Choir practice

Friday, Sept. 22" — 9am to 5pm — Garage Sale
Saturday, Sept. 23'@ — 9am to noon — Garage
Sale
Monday, Sept. 25" @ 2pm — Church Fellowship
Group
Tuesday, Sept. 26 @ 7pm — Board meeting

Wednesday, Sept. 27" @ 7pm — Choir practice

-

Find us on Facebook!
Melfort United Church

Rev. Jon’s on Twitter!
@JonWorrallRev

Fall Garage Sale
The fall garage sale will be on
Friday, September 22 from
9am — 5pm and Saturday,
September 23 9am — noon.
Please watch for signup sheets
and bring in your donations!

Church Fellowship Group
Monthly gatherings will startup
again on Monday, September
25" at 2pm.

This group is open to anyone in
the congregation who would
like to gather for coffee,
cookies, visiting and laughter.

Melfort United Church Choir
Melfort United Church Choir will
start the new year on
Wednesday September 6th at
7:00 p.m. we invite everyone to
participate in the choir (past
and present)!!! If you have any
guestions, please do not
hesitate to contact Mavis Peters
at mrpeters@sasktel.net or call
me at 306-752-3027.
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